CARTESIAN 4-6 AXIS ROBOT SYSTEM ICSPA-BN
w w w . i n t e l l i g e n t a c t u a t o r . d e
GB
ICSA Cartesian Robot
XY Con�guration Direction
Model Speci�cation
Notes
(Note 1) The strokes in the model names of the Cartesian Robots are speci�ed in cm

direction *1 Model
1 ICSPA4-B3N1H-① -②  ③ -④  ⑤ -T2-⑥ -⑦
Explanation of Model Designations
* The above shows details of ①  through ⑦  for the model names on the left.
~
No.
②
①
⑥
⑦
④
Description Notation
Encoder type
X-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Y-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Cable length
(Note 2)
Y-axis Cable Management
A: Absolute
I: Incremental
  25:250mm
225:2250mm
③ X-axis option
⑤ Y-axis option
3L:3m
5L:5m
L:m
CT: Cable track
~20:200mm
70:700mm
Refer to Options table below.
Refer to Options table below.
Options
Type
AQ seal  (standard equipment)
Brake (Y-axis only) *1
Creep sensor *2
Home limit switch *2
Non-motor end speci�cation (Y-axis only)
Guide with ball-retaining mechanism
AQ
B
C
L
NM
RT
Model Reference page
See P.353
See P.353
See P.353
See P.353
See P.353
See P.354
The option codes should be entered after the stroke for each axis.
Make sure to indicate the standard equipped option in the model number.
When selecting multiple options, specify them in alphabetical order.
*1 Brake option for Y-axis increases the length of the non-motor side. Please contact IAI for details.
*2 When selecting the creep sensor and home limit switch, the mounting position di�ers according to the con�guration
direction, but the creep sensor is speci�ed in the model name as "C" and the home limit switch as "L" regardless of the
mounting position.
Please refer to P.11 for more information.
High-Precision
Speci�cation
High
Speed
Type
X: Lg (400W)
Y: Md (200W)
XMYB
(X Multi-Slider
Y Base Mount)

Applicable Controllers
Contact IAI. The controller for this system needs to be purchased/prepared separately.
Explanation of Model Designations
Maximum Speed by Stroke (mm/s)
200 250 300 400 500 600 700 800~2250
X-axis
Y1-axis, Y2-axis
— 1300
1200 — —
XY con�guration
direction *1 Model
1 ICSPA4-B3N1M-① -②  ③ -④  ⑤ -T2-⑥ -⑦
X: Lg (400W)
Y: Md (200W)
XMYB
(X Multi-Slider
Y Base Mount)
XY+XY
4-axis
(NS+ISPA)
±10μm
High Precision
Medium
Speed
Type
Options
Type
AQ seal  (standard equipment)
Brake (Y-axis only) *1
Creep sensor *2
Home limit switch *2
Non-motor end speci�cation (Y-axis only)
Guide with ball-retaining mechanism
AQ
B
C
L
NM
RT
Model Reference page
See P.353
See P.353
See P.353
See P.353
See P.353
See P.354
The option codes should be entered after the stroke for each axis.
Make sure to indicate the standard equipped option in the model number.
When selecting multiple options, specify them in alphabetical order.
*1 Brake option for Y-axis increases the length of the non-motor side. Please contact IAI for details.
*2 When selecting the creep sensor and home limit switch, the mounting position di�ers according to the con�guration
direction, but the creep sensor is speci�ed in the model name as "C" and the home limit switch as "L" regardless of the
mounting position.
Please refer to P.11 for more information.
* The above shows details of ①  through ⑦  for the model names on the left.
~
No.
②
①
⑥
⑦
④
Description Notation
Encoder type
X-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Y-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Cable length
(Note 2)
Y-axis Cable Management
A: Absolute
I: Incremental

Applicable Controllers
Contact IAI. The controller for this system needs to be purchased/prepared separately.
Explanation of Model Designations
No.
⑤
⑥
Description Notation
X-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Y-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Cable length
(Note 2)
Z-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Y-axis - Z-axis
Cable Management
3L:3m
5L:5m
L:m
CT-CT: Cable track
②
①
④
③
Encoder type
A: Absolute
I: Incremental
±10μm
High Precision
XYZ+XYZ
6-axis
(NS+ISPA)
X: Lg (400W)
Y: Md (200W)
Z: Md (200W)
XMYB+ZB
(X Multi-Slider
Y Side Base
Z Base Mount)
High
Speed
Type
Type Model Reference page
AQ seal  (standard equipment) AQ See P.353
Brake (Y/Z-axis only (equipped as standard on Z-axis)) *1 B See P.353
Creep sensor *2 C/CL See P.353
Home limit switch *2 L/LL See P.353
Non-motor end speci�cation (Y/Z-axis only) NM See P.353
Guide with ball-retaining mechanism RT See P.354
*1 Brake option for Y-axis increases the length of the non-motor side. Please contact IAI for details.
*2 When selecting the creep sensor and home limit switch, the mounting position di�ers according to the con�guration
direction, but the creep sensor is speci�ed in the model name as "C" and the home limit switch as "L" regardless of the
mounting position.
Please refer to P.11 for more information.
⑦
⑧
⑨
Z-axis option
X-axis option
Y-axis option
Refer to Options table below.
Refer to Options table below.
Refer to Options table below.
* Refer to the symbols within the table Explanation of Model Designations at upper right for ①  through ⑦  in
the above model names.
Note that the strokes are indicated in mm (millimeters).
* Lead is speci�ed with ⑩  in the above model names.
20: For Z-axis High Speed type
10: For Z-axis Medium Speed type
Note: Although the rotating nut types and linear servo types are equipped with cable tracks even for individual
axes, a di�erent cable track is used when it is assembled in a Cartesian system, so replacement actuators

*2 The payload and the max speed may vary depending on the type of Z-axis.
Please refer to the table on the right for details of ①  through ⑨  in the model names above.
Explanation of Model Designations
No.
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
Description Notation
X-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Y-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Z-axis stroke
(Note 1)
Cable length
(Note 2)
Y-axis - Z-axis
Cable Management
  25:250mm
~
225:2250mm
10:100mm
~
50:500mm
3L:3m
5L:5m
L:m
CT-CT: Cable track
②
①
④
③
Encoder type
X-axis option
Y-axis option
Z-axis option
Refer to Options table below.
Refer to Options table below.
Refer to Options table below.
20:200mm
~
70:700mm
A: Absolute
I: Incremental
Options
The option codes should be entered after the stroke for each axis.
Make sure to indicate the standard equipped option in the model number.
When selecting multiple options, specify them in alphabetical order.
Type Model Reference page
AQ seal (standard equipment) AQ See P.353
Brake (Y/Z-axis only (equipped as standard on Z-axis)) *1 B See P.353
Creep sensor *2 C/CL See P.353
Home limit switch *2 L/LL See P.353
Non-motor end speci�cation (Y/Z-axis only) NM See P.353
Guide with ball-retaining mechanism RT See P.354
*1 Brake option for Y-axis increases the length of the non-motor side. Please contact IAI for details.
*2 When selecting the creep sensor and home limit switch, the mounting position di�ers according to the con�guration
direction, but the creep sensor is speci�ed in the model name as "C" and the home limit switch as "L" regardless of the
mounting position.
Please refer to P.11 for more information.
Axis con�guration Model Reference page
X-axis NS-LXMM-① -400-20-② -T2-③ -NT1  Please contact IAI for more details
Y1-axis ISPA-MYM-① -200-20-④ -T2-⑤  Please contact IAI for more details
Y2-axis ISPA-MYM-① -200-20-④ -T2-⑤  Please contact IAI for more details
Z1-axis ISPA-MXM-① -200-⑩ -⑥ -T2-⑦  Please contact IAI for more details
Z2-axis ISPA-MXM-① -200-⑩ -⑥ -T2-⑦  Please contact IAI for more details
* Refer to the symbols within the table Explanation of Model Designations at upper right for ①  through ⑦  in
the above model names.
Note that the strokes are indicated in mm (millimeters).
* Lead is speci�ed with ⑩  in the above model names.
20: For Z-axis High Speed type

returned to IAI for adjustment.
ICSA Cartesian Robot
Model Speci�cation Explanation of Model Designations
Notes
(Note 1) The strokes in the model names of the Cartesian Robots are speci�ed in cm
(centimeters).
(Note 2)  The cable length is the length between the X-axis connector box and the
controller.
The standard lengths are 3m and 5m, but other lengths can also be speci�ed
in meters.
The maximum length is 20m.
(Note 3)  The rated acceleration is 0.3G. Although it is operable up to 1G, increasing
the acceleration will reduce the payload.
Con�guration
Direction: 1
(Operation range)
Axis Con�guration
Common Speci�cations
Drive system
Positioning repeatability
Lost motion
Guide
Base
X-axis motor output/lead
Y-axis motor output/lead
Z-axis motor output/lead
Ball screw, equivalent to rolled C5
±0.01mm
0.02mm or less
Integrated with base
Material: Aluminum with white alumite treatment
400W/40mm
200W/20mm
200W/10mm
*1 Please refer to the following diagram under XY Con�guration Direction.
Please refer to the table on the right for details of ①  through ⑨  in the model names above.
* Refer to the symbols within the table Explanation of Model Designations at upper right for ①  through ⑦  in
the above model names.
Note that the strokes are indicated in mm (millimeters).
Note: Although the rotating nut types and linear servo types are equipped with cable tracks even for individual
axes, a di�erent cable track is used when it is assembled in a Cartesian system, so replacement actuators
should specify the no-cable track speci�cation (NT1).
ICSPA6-B3N1HS3M High-Precision
Speci�cation
Axis con�guration Model Reference page
X-axis NS-LXMM-① -400-40-② -T2-③ -NT1  Please contact IAI for more details
Y1-axis ISPA-MYM-① -200-20-④ -T2-⑤  Please contact IAI for more details
Y2-axis ISPA-MYM-① -200-20-④ -T2-⑤  Please contact IAI for more details
Z1-axis ISPA-MZM-① -200-10-⑥ -T2-⑦  Please contact IAI for more details
Z2-axis ISPA-MZM-① -200-10-⑥ -T2-⑦  Please contact IAI for more details
349 ICSPA6-B3N1HS3M
Applicable Controllers
Contact IAI. The controller for this system needs to be purchased/prepared separately.
X: Lg (400W)
Y: Md (200W)
Z: Md (200W)
XMYB+ZS
(X Multi-Slider
Y Side Base Mount
Z Slider)
XYZ+XYZ
6-axis
(NS+ISPA)
±10μm
High Precision
High
Speed
Type
XY con�guration
direction *1
Z-axis

200W/20mm
200W/10mm
Model Speci�cation Explanation of Model Designations
Notes
(Note 1) The strokes in the model names of the Cartesian Robots are speci�ed in cm
(centimeters).
(Note 2)  The cable length is the length between the X-axis connector box and the
controller.
The standard lengths are 3m and 5m, but other lengths can also be speci�ed
in meters.
The maximum length is 20m.
(Note 3)  The rated acceleration is 0.3G. Although it is operable up to 1G, increasing
the acceleration will reduce the payload.
The option codes should be entered after the stroke for each axis.
Make sure to indicate the standard equipped option in the model number.
When selecting multiple options, specify them in alphabetical order.
Con�guration
Direction: 1
(Operation range)
Axis Con�guration
*1 Please refer to the following diagram under XY Con�guration Direction.
Please refer to the table on the right for details of ①  through ⑨  in the model names above.
* Refer to the symbols within the table Explanation of Model Designations at upper right for ①  through ⑦  in
the above model names.
Note that the strokes are indicated in mm (millimeters).
Note: Although the rotating nut types and linear servo types are equipped with cable tracks even for individual
axes, a di�erent cable track is used when it is assembled in a Cartesian system, so replacement actuators
should specify the no-cable track speci�cation (NT1).
ICSPA6-B3N1MS3M High-Precision
Speci�cation
Axis con�guration Model Reference page
X-axis NS-LXMM-① -400-20-② -T2-③ -NT1  Please contact IAI for more details
Y1-axis ISPA-MYM-① -200-20-④ -T2-⑤  Please contact IAI for more details
Y2-axis ISPA-MYM-① -200-20--④ -T2-⑤  Please contact IAI for more details
Z1-axis ISPA-MZM-① -200-10-⑥ -T2-⑦  Please contact IAI for more details
Z2-axis ISPA-MZM-① -200-10-⑥ -T2-⑦  Please contact IAI for more details
351 ICSPA6-B3N1MS3M
Applicable Controllers
Contact IAI. The controller for this system needs to be purchased/prepared separately.
*1 Brake option for Y-axis increases the length of the non-motor side. Please contact IAI for details.
*2 When selecting the creep sensor and home limit switch, the mounting position di�ers according to the con�guration
direction, but the creep sensor is speci�ed in the model name as "C" and the home limit switch as "L" regardless of the
mounting position.
Please refer to P.11 for more information.
* The con�guration position in the �gure is the home position. The normal setting for Z-axis is non-motor end (NM). To
set the Z-axis descent position as home, remove the non-motor end (NM) designation. Note that changing the home
position after purchase will require the actuator to be returned to IAI for adjustment.
X: Lg (400W)
Y: Md (200W)
Z: Md (200W)
XMYB+ZS
(X Multi-Slider
Y Side Base Mount
Z Slider)
Medium
Speed
Type
XYZ+XYZ
6-axis
(NS+ISPA)
±10μm
High Precision
XY con�guration
direction *1
Z-axis
speed
type
Model
1 M ICSPA6-B3N1MS3M-① -②  ③ -④  ⑤ -⑥  ⑦ -T2-⑧ -⑨
Type Model Reference page
AQ seal (standard equipment) AQ See P.353